Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010
Entry 1

Placing |Competitor Name |Division [Test Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Points |Score Comments
1 Ashtyn Yu Entry Entry1l 120 Patrick Guelph 174 75.65
2 Sydney Zonneveld Entry Entry1 102 Legally Blonde Guelph 171 74.35
3 Georgia Rudolph Entry Entry1l 123 Mochachino Headwaters 170 73.91
4 Clover Kelly Entry Entry1 131 Sugar Mill Ridge 166 72.17
5 Bronwyn Twolan Entry Entry1l 108 Apple Jack Guelph 152 66.09
6 Alicia Barbas Entry Entry1l 121 Foxy Cleopatra  Mount Nemo 149 64.78
7 Taylor Roth Entry Entry1l 57 Tinkerbell Lake Huron 148 64.35
8 Rachel McGeer (2) Entry Entry1 81 Mr. McGoo Caledon 141 61.30
9 Suzanne Lumley Entry Entry1l 61 Elita Boomer Creek 140 60.87
10 Shalom Leger Entry Entry1l 111 Beauty Mill Ridge 139 60.43
11 Hannah Simpson Entry Entry1l 66 No More Tangles Oxford 139 60.43
12 Annilea Purser Entry Entry1 128 Dream Image Niagara 135 58.70
13 Kaleb Krucker Entry Entry1 45 Apollo Mount Nemo 131 56.96
14 Daniel Clark Entry Entry1l 80 King Triton Guelph 127 55.22
15 Katrina Jaszkul Entry Entry1l 137 Max Willow Creek 123 53.48
16 Emily Outerbridge Entry Entry1 130 Cocoa Westover 122 53.04
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

Entry 2

Placing [Competitor Name
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Suzanne Lumley
Bronwyn Twolan
Georgia Rudolph
Rachel McGeer (2)
Ashtyn Yu
Taylor Roth
Daniel Clark
Hannah Simpson
Clover Kelly
Alicia Barbas
Sydney Zonneveld
Annilea Purser
Katrina Jaszkul
Emily Outerbridge
Shalom Leger
Kaleb Krucker

Division |Test

Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry

Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2
Entry 2

Competitor # |Horses Name

61
108
123

81
120

57

80

66
131
121
102
128
137
130
111

45

Elita Boomer Creek
Apple Jack Guelph
Mochachino Headwaters
Mr. McGoo Caledon
Patrick Guelph
Tinkerbell Lake Huron
King Triton Guelph
No More Tangles Oxford
Sugar Mill Ridge
Foxy Cleopatra  Mount Nemo
Legally Blonde Guelph
Dream Image Niagara
Max Willow Creek
Cocoa Westover
Beauty Mill Ridge
Apollo Mount Nemo

Points |Score

193
184
183
182
178
177
174
173
173
172
168
167
167
156
154
153

66.552
63.448
63.103
62.759
61.379
61.034
60.000
59.655
59.655
59.310
57.931
57.586
57.586
53.793
53.103
52.759

Comments
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010
Entry Overall

Placing Competitor Name |Division |Competitor # |Horse Total Score |Average Percent
1 Georgia Rudolph Entry 123 Mochachino Headwaters 353 68.508
2 Ashtyn Yu Entry 120 Patrick Guelph 352 68.516
3 Sydney Zonneveld  Entry 102 Legally Blonde Guelph 339 66.139
4 Clover Kelly Entry 131 Sugar Mill Ridge 339 65.915
5 Bronwyn Twolan Entry 108 Apple Jack Guelph 336 64.768
6 Suzanne Lumley Entry 61 Elita Boomer Creek 333 63.711
7 Taylor Roth Entry 57 Tinkerbell Lake Huron 325 62.691
8 Rachel McGeer (2)  Entry 81 Mr. McGoo Caledon 323 62.031
9 Alicia Barbas Entry 121 Foxy Cleopatra  Mount Nemo 321 62.046
10 Hannah Simpson Entry 66 No More Tangles Oxford 312 60.045
11 Annilea Purser Entry 128 Dream Image Niagara 302 58.141
12 Daniel Clark Entry 80 King Triton Guelph 301 57.609
13 Shalom Leger Entry 111 Beauty Mill Ridge 293 56.769
14 Katrina Jaszkul Entry 137 Max Willow Creek 290 55.532
15 Kaleb Krucker Entry 45 Apollo Mount Nemo 284 54.858
16 Emily Outerbridge  Entry 130 Cocoa Westover 278 53.418
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

;y‘ . ; Starter 1
Division Competitor # [Horses Name Score Comments
1 Becca Hendrick Starter Starter 1 146 Beaverwood's Kesstral Mill Ridge 198 68.276
2 Summer Hunter Starter Starter 1 133 Hobbit Willow Creek 196 67.586
3 Shania Robinson Starter Starter 1 144 Silver Boomer Creek 179 61.724
4 Kinsey Collins Starter Starter 1 153 Mer Willow Creek 169 58.276
4 Michaelah Robinson  Starter Starter 1 150 La Capricieuse Boomer Creek 169 58.276
6 Sydney Finch Starter Starter 1 67 Made by Magic Niagara 164 56.552
7 Abby Cetnarski Starter Starter 1 143 Basic Black Albion 163 56.207
8 Hannah Gillett Starter Starter 1 62 My Sweet Snow White  Mount Nemo 160 55.172
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

:*r,‘ \ I ; Starter 2
Division Competitor # [Horses Name Score Comments
1 Summer Hunter Starter Starter 2 133 Hobbit Willow Creek 203  72.500
2 Becca Hendrick Starter Starter 2 146 Beaverwood's Kesstral Mill Ridge 202 72.143
3 Kinsey Collins Starter Starter 2 153 Mer Willow Creek 187 66.786
4 Shania Robinson Starter Starter 2 144 Silver Boomer Creek 176 62.857
5 Abby Cetnarski Starter Starter 2 143 Basic Black Albion 174 62.143
6 Michaelah Robinson  Starter Starter 2 150 La Capricieuse Boomer Creek 173 61.786
7 Sydney Finch Starter Starter 2 67 Made by Magic Niagara 172 61.429
8 Hannah Gillett Starter Starter 2 62 My Sweet Snow White  Mount Nemo 170 60.714
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010
Starter Overall
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Placing Competitor Name Division |Competitor # |Horse Total Score |Average Percent
1 Becca Hendrick Starter 146 Beaverwood's Kesstral Mill Ridge 400 70.209
2 Summer Hunter Starter 133 Hobbit Willow Creek 399 70.043
3 Kinsey Collins Starter 153 Mer Willow Creek 356 62.531
4 Shania Robinson Starter 144 Silver Boomer Creek 355 62.291
5 Michaelah Robinson  Starter 150 La Capricieuse Boomer Creek 342 60.031
6 Abby Cetnarski Starter 143 Basic Black Albion 337 59.175
7 Sydney Finch Starter 67 Made by Magic Niagara 336 58.990
8 Hannah Gillett Starter 62 My Sweet Snow White Mount Nemo 330 57.943
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g@ ﬁ,ﬁ Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010
F“,‘ _)*" Starter Freestyle

Division Competitor # |Horses Name Points |Score Comments
1 Shania Robinson Starter Starter Freestyle 144 Silver Boomer Creek 120 60.000
2 Michaelah Robinson  Starter Starter Freestyle 150 La Capricieuse Boomer Creek 118 59.000
3 Shalom Leger Starter  Starter Freestyle 111 Beauty Mill Ridge 101 50.500
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010
Starter Quadrille
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Placing |Competitor Name Competitor # |Horses Name Points |Score Comments
1 Alicia Barbas Starter Starter Quadrille 121 Foxy Cleopatra Mount Nemo 203 67.667
1 Hannah Gillett Starter Starter Quadrille 62 My Sweet Snow White Mount Nemo 203 67.667
1 Kaleb Krucker Starter Starter Quadrille 45 Apollo Mount Nemo 203 67.667
1 Nicole Jackson Starter Starter Quadrille 114 Cedar Lane's Magic Charm Mount Nemo 203 67.667
2 Emily Outerbridge  Starter Starter Quadrille 130 Cocoa Westover 195 65.000
2 Isabel Dupuy Starter Starter Quadrille 82 Cirrus Westover 195 65.000
2 Kathryn Robertson Starter Starter Quadrille 90 Hercules Westover 195 65.000
2 Sophie Augurusa  Starter Starter Quadrille 92 Meg Westover 195 65.000
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010
Starter Pas de deux
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Placing |Competitor Name Division |Test Competitor # |Horses Name Points |Score Comments
1 Alyssa Yu Starter  Starter Pas de Deux 42 Maverick Guelph 151  75.500
1 Ashtyn Yu Starter Starter Pas de Deux 120 Patrick Guelph 151 75.500
2 Michaelah Robinson ~ Starter Starter Pas de Deux 150 La Capricieuse Boomer Creek 144  72.000
2 Shania Robinson Starter  Starter Pas de Deux 144 Silver Boomer Creek 144 72.000
3 Clover Kelly Starter  Starter Pas de Deux 131 Sugar Mill Ridge 119 59.500
3 Shalom Leger Starter  Starter Pas de Deux 111 Beauty Mill Ridge 119 59.500
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Placing |Competitor Name

Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

Pre-Training 1

Competitor # [Horses Name

Points |Score

Comments
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Brian Kirwan

Meghan Murray

Alexis Clark
Mickey Collins
Jamie Wood
Kim Mullenix
Caitlin Huss

Courtney Hatton
Harriet Tidman Minc
Stephanie McGillivray
Taylyn Andrews
Sophie Augurusa
Christina Daffre

Michael Kirwan
Alyssa Yu
Chloe Trapp
Katelyn Lyons
Katie Taylor
Melissa Tufford

Melanie Lawrence

Marie Dallan

Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training

Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1

138
95
103
43
118
105
98
148
140
64
110
92
122
145
42
112
107
87
79
115
142

Oxford Forest

Coosas Little Delite

Bambi

Chocolate Chipper
My Sweet Snow White

Ming
August Jewel

Shez Fancy To C

HMS Beagle
Ti Yourself On
Keilana
Meg
Dream Image
Kaleidoscope
Maverick

Angelica's Journey

Disney
Brody
Georgia
Andromeda

Piece of the Puzzle

Guelph
Mount Nemo
Mill Ridge
Willow Creek

COR Region Branch

Willow Creek
Niagara
Mount Nemo
Guelph
Niagara
Mount Nemo
Westover
Niagara
Guelph
Guelph
Mill Ridge
Mount Nemo
Willow Creek
Niagara
Willow Creek
Albion

223
222
219
217
213
208
205
205
203
202
199
199
197
197
194
194
192
192
188
182
147

65.588
65.294
64.412
63.824
62.647
61.176
60.294
60.294
59.706
59.412
58.529
58.529
57.941
57.941
57.059
57.059
56.471
56.471
55.294
53.529
43.235
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Placing |Competitor Name

Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

Pre-Training 2

Competitor # [Horses Name

Points |Score

Comments
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Alexis Clark
Alyssa Yu

Meghan Murray

Kim Mullenix
Michael Kirwan

Sophie Augurusa
Courtney Hatton
Stephanie McGillivray
Taylyn Andrews
Harriet Tidman Minc
Melanie Lawrence

Jamie Wood

Christina Daffre

Mickey Collins
Melissa Tufford
Caitlin Huss
Katie Taylor
Katelyn Lyons
Marie Dallan

Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training

Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2
Pre-Training 2

103 Bambi

42 Maverick

95 Coosas Little Delite
105 Ming

145 Kaleidoscope
92 Meg

148 Shez Fancy To C
64 Ti Yourself On
110 Keilana

140 HMS Beagle
115 Andromeda
118 My Sweet Show White
122 Dream Image
43 Chocolate Chipper
79 Georgia

98 August Jewel
87 Brody

107 Disney

142 Piece of the Puzzle

Mill Ridge
Guelph
Mount Nemo
Willow Creek
Guelph
Westover
Mount Nemo
Niagara
Mount Nemo
Guelph
Willow Creek
COR Region Branch
Niagara
Willow Creek
Niagara
Niagara
Willow Creek
Mount Nemo
Albion

229
211
209
205
205
198
192
191
190
189
188
188
184
183
180
179
172
169
151

71.563
65.938
65.313
64.063
64.063
61.875
60.000
59.688
59.375
59.063
58.750
58.750
57.500
57.188
56.250
55.938
53.750
52.813
47.188
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Competitor Name
Alexis Clark
Meghan Murray
Kim Mullenix
Alyssa Yu
Michael Kirwan
Jamie Wood
Mickey Collins
Sophie Augurusa
Courtney Hatton

Stephanie McGillivray
Harriet Tidman Minc

Taylyn Andrews
Caitlin Huss
Christina Daffre

Melanie Lawrence

Melissa Tufford
Katie Taylor
Katelyn Lyons
Marie Dallan
Brian Kirwan
Chloe Trapp

Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

Division

Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training

103
95
105
42
145
118
43
92
148
64
140
110
98
122
115
79
87
107
142
138
112

Pre-Training Overall

Competitor # [Horse

Bambi
Coosas Little Delite
Ming
Maverick
Kaleidoscope

My Sweet Snow White

Chocolate Chipper
Meg
Shez Fancy To C
Ti Yourself On
HMS Beagle
Keilana
August Jewel
Dream Image
Andromeda
Georgia
Brody
Disney
Piece of the Puzzle
Oxford Forest
Angelica's Journey

Mill Ridge
Mount Nemo
Willow Creek

Guelph
Guelph
COR Region Branch
Willow Creek

Westover

Mount Nemo
Niagara
Guelph

Mount Nemo
Niagara
Niagara

Willow Creek
Niagara

Willow Creek

Mount Nemo
Albion
Guelph

Mill Ridge

448
431
413
405
402
401
400
397
397
393
392
389
384
381
370
368
364
361
298
223
194

Total Score |Average Percent

67.987
65.303
62.619
61.498
61.002
60.699
60.506
60.202
60.147
59.550
59.384
58.952
58.116
57.721
56.140
55.772
55.110
54.642
45.211
65.588
57.059
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010
Pre-Training Freestyle
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Competitor Name Division Competitor # [Horses Name Points [Score Comments
1 Mickey Collins Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle 43 Chocolate Chipper Willow Creek 119 59.500
2 Courtney Hatton Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle 148 Shez Fancy To C Mount Nemo 117 58.500
2 Meghan Murray Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle 95 Coosas Little Delite Mount Nemo 117 58.500
4 Harriet Tidman Minc  Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle 140 HMS Beagle Guelph 113 56.500
5 Jamie Wood Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle 118 My Sweet Snow White  COR Region Branch 103  51.500
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010
Pre-Training Pas de Deux

Competitor # |Horses Name |Branch [Points |Score = Comments
1 Caitlin Huss Pre-Training Pre-Training Pas de Deux 98 August Jewel Niagara 178 59.167
1 Stephanie McGillivray Pre-Training Pre-Training Pas de Deux 64 Ti Yourself On Niagara 178 59.167

Page 14



